· 12-	18-2007
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 08/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER United States Patent and Trademark O
103	
	ease record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Mongkol Jesadanont	Name: Michael Lange
Apijade Jesadanont	Internal Address:
Suкanya Jesadanont	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X	
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 2124 University Ave. W
Execution Date(s) December 3, 2007	
	City: St. Paul
Security Agreement Change of Name	
Joint Research Agreement	State: <u>Minnesota</u>
Government Interest Assignment	Country: USA Zip: 55114
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
4. Application or patent number(s): Thi A. Patent Application No.(s)	is document is being filed together with a new applicatio
	B. Patent No.(s)
	6,550,090
	B. Patent No.(s) 6,550,090
	attached? Yes XNo
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: <u>Richard John Bartz</u>	
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40
	Authorized to be charged by credit card
Street Address: 6750 Emerge Ave. S	Authorized to be charged to deposit account X Enclosed
Street Address: 6750 France Ave . S. Suite 350	None required (government interest not affecting titl
	8. Payment Information
City: <u>Edina</u>	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
State: Minnesota Zip: 55435	Expiration Date
Phone Number: (952) 920-3959	b. Deposit Azdar 200 NOF 192HE 00000018 6550090
Fax Number: (952) 920-6494	40.00 \
Email Address:	Authorized User Name
9. Signature: R. Am Bant	December 12, 2
Signature	Date
Richard John Bartz	Total number of pages including cover
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

> PATENT REEL: 020270 FRAME: 0216

	Sample Form (former PTO/SB/41) (05-01)		
,	Docket Number (optional)		
ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT			
MONGKOL JESADANONT			
APNADE JESA DANONT Whereas, I, SUKANYA JESA DANONT OF CHATUCHAK BANGKOK THAILAND, hereinafter			
referred to as patentee, did obtain a United Stated Patent for an improvement in ${f S}$	URFACE SCRUBBING MACHINE		
A MACHINE FOR CLEANING OUTER WALL OF A HIGH-	RISE BUILDING		
ONLY No.PLTENT NO US 6,550,090, dated APRIL 22 2003; and whereas, I am now the sole			
owner of said patent, and,			
owner of said patent, and, Whereas, MICHAEL (MICK) LAN6E			
of ST. PAUL MINNESOTA			
hereinafter referred to as "assignee" whose mailing address is			
2124 UNIVERSITY AVE KIEST SUITE 100			
ATAY OTTOERSTIT ALC NEST SOLIC TOU			
City of ST PAUL and State of MINNESS	TA		
is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;			
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of $ONE THOUSANG$ dollars (\$ 1,000.00), the receipt whereof is			
acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I, the patentee, by these presents do sell, assign and transfer			
unto said assignee the entire right, title and interest in and to the said Patent aforesaid; the same to be held and enjoyed			
by the said assignee for his own use and behoof, and for his legal representatives and assigns, to the full end of the term			
for which said Patent is granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and			
sale not been made.			
Executed this 3RD day of DECEMBER			
	10903		
at 386/2 42 RATCHADAPHISEK RO, CHATUCHAK, BANGKOK THAILAND			
\sim	$A \rightarrow Q$		
INVENTOR	an bol		
	DATE		
INVENTOR S.	Jesadanon		
	(Signature) DATE		
State or Bangkok, INVENTOR A.	Hisadanon		
County of HAILAND SS: LIVENIE	Dore		
Before me personally appeared said	ľ		
and acknowledge the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this -3 day			
of December, 20 07			
ee			
Seal	(Notary Public)		
Seal WHITNESS KERZAN, 20231	20		

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

PATENT REEL: 020270 FRAME: 0217

RECORDED: 12/17/2007

•